HB

Din lysande partner.

WORK / REVERSE LIGHT R23 1512Im

Art.no: 18-22832HDT

Reversing light that illuminates with 1512 actual lumen,
18W. Approved according to ECE R23/R148/R148. With 9
diodes that provides a strong light with a symmetrical
beam pattern. The lamp has a DT-connector in the

housing. .

Technical information

Voltage

Effect

Current

Raw lumens
Effective lumens
Connection

IP rating

ECE Approval

EMC Approval
Dimensions (LxHxW)
House material
Beam pattern
Warranty

LED output

LED quantity

Light source

Bracket material
Quantity in B-package
Weight (kg)

12/24V

18W

0,6 A

2160

1512

DT connector built-in
IP69K

R23, R148

R10

123 x 142 x 58 mm
Aluminum

Work light pattern
5 Year

3w

9

LED

Stainless steel

10 st

0.700000

www.hba.nu - +46 (0)8-880 900 - info@hba.nu

123 mm

Fighmns e el

ww eyl

[50
2001

14001

58 mm




