



## **WORK / REVERSE LIGHT R23 1512lm**

Art.no: 18-22832HDT

Reversing light that illuminates with 1512 actual lumen, 18W. Approved according to ECE R23/R148/R148. With 9 diodes that provides a strong light with a symmetrical beam pattern. The lamp has a DT-connector in the housing.

## **Technical information**

Voltage	12/24V
Effect	18W
Current	0,6 A
Raw lumens	2160
Effective lumens	1512
Connection	DT connector built-in
IP rating	IP69K
ECE Approval	R23, R148
EMC Approval	R10
Dimensions (LxHxW)	123 x 142 x 58 mm
House material	Aluminum
Beam pattern	Work light pattern
Warranty	5 Year
LED output	3W
LED quantity	9
Light source	LED
Bracket material	Stainless steel
Quantity in B-package	10 st
Weight (kg)	0.700000





